ZAKAT FITRAH + SEDEKAH BERAS : RAMADHAN 1443

| Donatur | Tanggal | Pukul | Donasi | Saldo
1 Hamba Allah 21-Apr 04.19 5.000 5.000
2 Hamba Allah 21-Apr 19.19 162.000 167.000
3 Hamba Allah 22-Apr 04.14 5.000 172.000
4 Hamba Allah 22-Apr 06.29 220.253 392.253
5 Hamba Allah 22-Apr 11.18 135.000 527.253
6 Hamba Allah 22-Apr 13.38 104.367 631.620
7 Hamba Allah 23-Apr 04.33 5.000 636.620
8 Hamba Allah 23-Apr 14.04 27.000 663.620
9 Hamba Allah 23-Apr 22.36 150.000 813.620
10 Hamba Allah 24-Apr 14.21 108.000 921.620
11 Hamba Allah 24-Apr 16.54 100.000 1.021.620
12 Hamba Allah 24-Apr 17.24 300.000 1.321.620
13 Hamba Allah 25-Apr 03.40 100.000 1.421.620
14 Hamba Allah 25-Apr 04.27 5.000 1.426.620
15 Hamba Allah 25-Apr 10.41 100.000 1.526.620
16 Hamba Allah 25-Apr 14.58 200.000 1.726.620
17 Hamba Allah 26-Apr 04.23 5.000 1.731.620
18 Hamba Allah 26-Apr 05.54 150.000 1.881.620
19 Hamba Allah 26-Apr 07.44 81.000 1.962.620
20 Hamba Allah 26-Apr 09.05 100.000 2.062.620
21 Hamba Allah 26-Apr 19.07 300.000 2.362.620
22 Hamba Allah 27-Apr 04.14 5.000 2.367.620
23 Hamba Allah 27-Apr 08.46 180.000 2.547.620
24 Hamba Allah 27-Apr 19.11 108.000 2.655.620
25 Hamba Allah 27-Apr 22.49 25.000 2.680.620
26 Hamba Allah 28-Apr 03.28 162.000 2.842.620
27 Hamba Allah 28-Apr 04.23 5.000 2.847.620
28 Hamba Allah 28-Apr 12.12 100.000 2.947.620
29 Hamba Allah 28-Apr 12.14 135.000 3.082.620
30 Hamba Allah 28-Apr 20.46 10.000 3.092.620
31 Hamba Allah 28-Apr 21.36 100.000 3.192.620
32 Hamba Allah 28-Apr 23.18 60.000 3.252.620
33 Hamba Allah 29-Apr 01.08 300.000 3.552.620
34 Hamba Allah 29-Apr 02.14 300.000 3.852.620
35 Hamba Allah 29-Apr 10.26 108.000 3.960.620
36 Hamba Allah 29-Apr 11.18 81.000 4.041.620
37 Hamba Allah 29-Apr 11.54 250.000 4.291.620
38 Hamba Allah 29-Apr 14.08 50.000 4.341.620
39 Hamba Allah 29-Apr 17.25 250.000 4.591.620
40 Hamba Allah 29-Apr 17.36 120.000 4.711.620
41 Hamba Allah 29-Apr 22.26 200.000 4.911.620
42 Hamba Allah 30-Apr 18.35 120.000 5.031.620
43 Hamba Allah 30-Apr 19.08 135.000 5.166.620
44 Hamba Allah 30-Apr 22.22 30.000 5.196.620
45 Hamba Allah 01-Mei 04.06 5.000 5.201.620
46 Hamba Allah 01-Mei 07.04 180.000 5.381.620
47 Hamba Allah 01-Mei 09.07 150.000 5.531.620
48 Hamba Allah 01-Mei 09.45 4.400.000 9.931.620
49 Hamba Allah 01-Mei 09.45 68.380 10.000.000
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